
Day 1 Nov 11 Monday Week 5 Day 7 Nov 25 Monday Week 7 

Day 2 Nov 13 Wednesday Week 5 Day 8 Nov 27 Wednesday Week 7 

Day 3 Nov 15 Friday Week 5 Day 9 Nov 29 Friday Week 7 

Day 4 Nov 18 Monday Week 6 Day 10 Dec 2 Monday Week 8 

Day 5 Nov 20 Wednesday Week 6 Day 11 Dec 4 Wednesday Week 8 

Day 6 Nov 22 Friday Week 6 Day 12 Dec 6 Friday Week 8 

Help families in need at Christmas by donating to the Lutheran Care 12 Days of Giving appeal.                                                

You are invited to bring in the listed item on the ‘Day number’ as above, or you are welcome to bring any donation at 

any time to help with Lutheran Care’s Christmas Hampers. 


